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BMP4 rabbit pAb

Catalog No :
Reactivity :
Applications :
Target :

Gene Name :
Protein Name :
Human Swiss Prot

No:

Mouse Swiss Prot
No:

Rat Swiss Prot No :

Immunogen :
Specificity :
Formulation :
Source :
Dilution :

Purification :

Concentration :
Storage Stability :

Tag:

YT7891

Mouse;Rat

WB;ELISA

BMP-4

BMP4

BMP4

P12644

P21275

Q06826

Synthesized peptide derived from human BMP4

This antibody detects endogenous levels of Human,Mouse,Rat BMP4

Liquid in PBS containing 50% glycerol, 0.5% BSA and 0.02% sodium azide.

Polyclonal, Rabbit,IgG

WB 1:1000-2000 ELISA 1:5000-20000

The antibody was affinity-purified from rabbit antiserum by affinity-
chromatography using epitope-specific immunogen.

1 mg/ml

-15°C to -25°C/1 year(Do not lower than -25°C)
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Sort: 2799
No4: 1

Host : Rabbit
Modifications : Unmodified

Products Images

Effects of bone morphogenetic protein 4 on TGF-B1-induced cell
proliferation, apoptosis, activation and differentiation in mouse
lung fibroblasts via ERK/p38 MAPK signaling pathway PeerJ
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